Basketball Tournament

December 7th-8th, 2024 | San Jose, California

Schedule Time Home Away
(Light Jersey) (Dark Jersey)
Saturday  8:30am Rancho LA Hotwheels

10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

Albuquerque
Rancho
Utah Jazz
Albuquerque
Utah Jazz
LA Hotwheels

Utah Jazz
Golden State
LA Hotwheels
Golden State

Rancho

Albuquerque

Sunday 9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm

Location: San Jose State University Spartan Complex Gym

Albuquerque
Golden State

Golden State

One Washington Square, San Jose CA
Gym is across from the 4th Street Parking Garage

Rancho
Utah Jazz
LA Hotwheels

SJSU

G,

LIFE GOES ON

KENDA

Contact Chuck Gill for more info: Cqill44235@aol.com
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mailto:Cgill44235@aol.com
http://www.goldenstateroadwarriors.com/donate

