





## The Duncan Memorial Wheelchair Basketball Tournament

## December 7th-8th, 2024 | San Jose, California

Schedule	Time	<b>Home</b> (Light Jersey)	<b>Away</b> (Dark Jersey)
Saturday	8:30am	Rancho	LA Hotwheels
	10:00am	Albuquerque	Utah Jazz
	11:30am	Rancho	Golden State
	1:00pm	Utah Jazz	LA Hotwheels
	2:30pm	Albuquerque	Golden State
	4:00pm	Utah Jazz	Rancho
	5:30pm	LA Hotwheels	Albuquerque
Sunday	9:00am	Albuquerque	Rancho
	10:30am	Golden State	Utah Jazz
	12:00pm	Golden State	LA Hotwheels

<u>Location</u>: San Jose State University Spartan Complex Gym One Washington Square, San Jose CA Gym is across from the 4th Street Parking Garage

Contact Chuck Gill for more info: Cgill44235@aol.com

Please support the Road Warriors: <u>Donation Link</u>









